
Notification-5

Re-scheduled Date-sheet,

UG/PG Examinations,  Dec.-2023  

Centre :

Time   :

Revised/ 

Fresh Date

Existing 

Date

Session Class/Courses Nomenclature Paper 

Code

Paper ID

30-Dec-2023 21-Dec-2023 Morning MCA Bridge Course-01 (For Batch: 

2021 & Onwards)

MCA Bridge Course 01 MCA/Gen/1

/BC1
15457

19-Dec-2023 Morning PG Diploma in Business Admn. 

Semester-1st (For Batch 2023 & 

Onwards)

Management Process and 

Organizational Behaviour

PGDBA/1/C

C01
14721

19-Dec-2023 Morning B.Sc.(Honours) Mathematics 

Semester -1st  (For Batch: 2010 & 

onwards)

Algebra MHT-

1101/MTH-

5101

3151

22-Dec-2023 Morning BA (General)-5th Sem. (For Batch 

2011 & Onwards)

Panjabi(Elective) 5658

20-Dec-2023 Morning B.Sc.(Honours) Mathematics 

Semester -3rd  (For Batch: 2010 & 

onwards)

Advanced Calculus MHF-

2301/MTH-

5301

3171

23-Dec-2023 Morning PG Diploma in Business Admn. 

Semester-1st (For Batch 2023 & 

Onwards)

Business Economics and  

Environment

PGDBA/1/C

C03
14723

15-Dec-2023 Morning B.Sc Food Science & Technology- 

1st sem (Four year Degree 

Programme)(For Batch: 2022 ONLY)

Basics of Food Microbiology BSc/FST/1

/CC1
54101

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

In continuation of final date-sheet issued vide Endst. No. Conduct/2023/AC-I/F-240/28066-

28137 dated 22.11.2023, 28839-28915 dated 05.12.2023, No. 29168-29239 dated 09.12.2023,

29491-29499 and 29524-29632 dated 15.12.2023 dated15.12.2023, the following date of UG/PG

(Odd Semester), December-2023 Examinations is hereby re-scheduled:

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

NOTIFICATION - 5

 Re-scheduled Date-sheet, Dec.-2023 UG/PG Examinations 

All the Principals/Superintendent-in-Chief of concerned affiliated Degree Colleges, Sirsa and

Fatehabad Districts (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, 

Sirsa.

As per Roll No. Slip

09:30 PM to 12:30 PM (Morning Session)         

02:00 PM to 05:00 PM (Evening Session)         

Re-scheduled/changed

Endst. No. Conduct/2023/AC-I/F-240/29633-29741           Dated 18.12.2023

       A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

Director, UITDC (with a request to upload the same on University Website), Chaudhary Devi Lal

University, Sirsa.

The Dean, University School for Graduate Studies (with a request to inform the students concerned),

Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.

The Concerned Chairpersons, UTDs (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary

Devi Lal University, Sirsa.

CPA to Controller of Examinations, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

SSS to Controller of Examinations (for kind information of the COE), Chaudhary Devi Lal University,

Sirsa

        Sd/-

Assistant Registrar (Conduct)

3-Jan-2024

4-Jan-2024

5-Jan-2024

Assistant Registrar (Secrecy), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.

Assistant Registrar (Result/EDP), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.

The Concerned Centre Superintendents.

PS to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), Chaudhary Devi Lal University,

Sirsa

PA to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.

Place : Sirsa                Sd/-

Dated : 18.12.2023 Controller of Examinations


