

## CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

## **NOTIFICATION - 5**

## Re-scheduled Date-sheet, Dec.-2023 UG/PG Examinations

In continuation of final date-sheet issued vide Endst. No. Conduct/2023/AC-I/F-240/28066-28137 dated 22.11.2023, 28839-28915 dated 05.12.2023, No. 29168-29239 dated 09.12.2023, 29491-29499 and 29524-29632 dated 15.12.2023 dated15.12.2023, the following date of UG/PG (Odd Semester), December-2023 Examinations is hereby re-scheduled:

Centre: As per Roll No. Slip

Time: 09:30 PM to 12:30 PM (Morning Session)
02:00 PM to 05:00 PM (Evening Session)

			Re-scheduled/char	nged		
Revised/ Fresh Date	Existing Date	Session	Class/Courses	Nomenclature	Paper Code	Paper ID
30-Dec-2023	21-Dec-2023	Morning	MCA Bridge Course-01 (For Batch: 2021 & Onwards)	MCA Bridge Course 01	MCA/Gen/1 /BC1	15457
3-Jan-2024	19-Dec-2023	Morning	PG Diploma in Business Admn. Semester-1st (For Batch 2023 & Onwards)	Management Process and Organizational Behaviour	PGDBA/1/C C01	14721
	19-Dec-2023	Morning	B.Sc.(Honours) Mathematics Semester -1st (For Batch: 2010 & onwards)	Algebra	MHT- 1101/MTH- 5101	3151
4-Jan-2024	22-Dec-2023	Morning	BA (General)-5th Sem. (For Batch 2011 & Onwards)	Panjabi(Elective)		5658
	20-Dec-2023	Morning	B.Sc.(Honours) Mathematics Semester -3rd (For Batch: 2010 & onwards)	Advanced Calculus	MHF- 2301/MTH- 5301	3171
5-Jan-2024	23-Dec-2023	Morning	PG Diploma in Business Admn. Semester-1st (For Batch 2023 & Onwards)	Business Economics and Environment	PGDBA/1/C C03	14723
	15-Dec-2023	Morning	B.Sc Food Science & Technology- 1st sem (Four year Degree Programme)(For Batch: 2022 ONLY)	Basics of Food Microbiology	BSc/FST/1 /CC1	54101

Place : Sirsa Sd/Dated : 18.12.2023 Controller of Examinations

Endst. No. Conduct/2023/AC-I/F-240/29633-29741 Dated 18.12.2023

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- Director, UITDC (with a request to upload the same on University Website), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 2 The Dean, University School for Graduate Studies (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 3 The Concerned Chairpersons, UTDs (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 4 All the Principals/Superintendent-in-Chief of concerned affiliated Degree Colleges, Sirsa and Fatehabad Districts (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University,
- 5 Assistant Registrar (Secrecy), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 6 Assistant Registrar (Result/EDP), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 7 The Concerned Centre Superintendents.
- 8 PS to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 9 PA to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 10 CPA to Controller of Examinations, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- SSS to Controller of Examinations (for kind information of the COE), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Sd/-Assistant Registrar (Conduct)